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Racial/ethnic group 2003 2013 2023
Percent 

increase from 
2003 to 2023

All Groups 5,629,870 6,581,054 7,525,113 33.7%

White Non-Hispanic 3,608,747 3,842,190 4,137,270 14.6%

Hispanic or Latino 1,424,357 1,961,135 2,399,468 68.5%

Black or African American 185,786 269,384 388,969 109.4%

American Indian or Alaska Native 292,753 309,035 297,546 1.6%

Asian or Pacific Islander 118,227 199,310 301,860 155.3%

POPULATION BY RACE/ETHNICITY: 
ARIZONA RESIDENTS, 2003, 2013, AND 2023
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